
15" Planer With Spiral 
Cutterhead

Product Features:

• Powerful 3 HP motor
• Table raises and lowers on four precision ground columns for

extra stability
• A spiral cutterhead is 50% quieter than a conventional

cutterhead
• Anti-kickback fingers in front of the infeed roller to prevent

wood kickback
• Magnetic safety switch
• Stock return rollers on top of planer for multiple passes
• Extension tables provide support for longer material
• Mobile base system built into the cabinet
• Lever allows you to shift gears for changing feed rates for

excellent results in planing hard and soft woods
• Comes complete with cabinet stand and 4" dust collector

outlet

KC-390FX

15"

8"

1/8"

5,000 RPM

2-7/8"

74 (14 mm x 14 mm x 2 mm)

2 (16-30) FPM

78-63

15 Amp.

220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

MODEL

MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH

MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS

MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT

CUTTERHEAD SPEED

CUTTERHEAD DIAMETER

NUMBER OF KNIVES/CUTTER INSERTS

FEED RATE

NUMBER OF CUTS PER INCH

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

32-1/2" x 42" x 45" / 625 lbs

31-1/8" x 29-1/4" x 47-1/2" / 630 lbs

7 72995 00746 2

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




