



## 15" Planer With Spiral Cutterhead

## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 3 HP motor
- Table raises and lowers on four precision ground columns for extra stability
- A spiral cutterhead is 50% quieter than a conventional cutterhead
- Anti-kickback fingers in front of the infeed roller to prevent wood kickback
- Magnetic safety switch
- Stock return rollers on top of planer for multiple passes
- Extension tables provide support for longer material
- Mobile base system built into the cabinet
- Lever allows you to shift gears for changing feed rates for excellent results in planing hard and soft woods
- Comes complete with cabinet stand and 4" dust collector outlet



MODEL	KC-390FX
MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH	15"
MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS	8"
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT	1/8"
CUTTERHEAD SPEED	5,000 RPM
CUTTERHEAD DIAMETER	2-7/8"
NUMBER OF KNIVES/CUTTER INSERTS	74 (14 mm x 14 mm x 2 mm)
FEED RATE	2 (16-30) FPM
NUMBER OF CUTS PER INCH	78-63
MOTOR	15 Amp.
VOLTAGE	220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	32-1/2" x 42" x 45" / 625 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	31-1/8" x 29-1/4" x 47-1/2" / 630 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00746 2
	Specifications subject to chan